Orange County Government AdminiSiration Conter
Onando, FL 328021303

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1038 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Bid/RFP Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 6/27/2019 In control: Public Works Department

On agenda: 7/2/2019 Final action:

Title: Approval to issue Change Order Request No: 3-PW to Document No.: Y18-777-CH for Project: Little

Egypt Sidewalk Improvements to RMS Constructors Group, LLC in the amount of $135,800, for a
revised total contract amount of $823,407.72. District 6. (Highway Construction Division)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2019-07-02 Public Works Department Consent Item-05

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

7/2/2019 1 Board of County Commissioners Approved Pass

Approval to issue Change Order Request No: 3-PW to Document No.: Y18-777-CH for Project: Little
Egypt Sidewalk Improvements to RMS Constructors Group, LLC in the amount of $135,800, for a
revised total contract amount of $823,407.72. District 6. (Highway Construction Division)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

