
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval to issue Change Order Request No: 3-PW to Document No.: Y18-777-CH for Project: Little
Egypt Sidewalk Improvements to RMS Constructors Group, LLC in the amount of $135,800, for a
revised total contract amount of $823,407.72. District 6. (Highway Construction Division)

File #: 19-1038, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

